
NAPEETH 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

6 

Course Code 

ffrs 

BAPSY401 

CATEGORY 

Major 

Major 

Minor 1 
Minor II 

MOOC 
SEC 
GEC 

Indore 

COURSE 
CODE 

BAHIS401 

BAHIS402 

Chairperson 
Board of Studies 

Shri Vaishnav 

Minor I 

Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya 

Minor II 

Massive Open 
Online Course 

VC 
GU 

BAPOLSC401 
BASOC401 

BAPUBAD 401 

|BAENG401 

BAECO401 
BAANTHRO401 Tribes and Peasants in India 

Introduction to Drama II 

Macro Economics II 

History of Modern India (From 1858 C.E. 
to 1950 C.E.) 

|Comparative Government and Politics 

Demography and Population Studies 
|Development Adiministration 

History of Early Modern World (From 
1Sth Century to 1870 C.E.) 

Total 

Introduction to Abnormal Psychology 

COURSE NAME 

Course Name 

Shri Vaishnav Vldyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya 
Shri Vishanav Institute of Social Sciences Humanitites and Arts 

Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Schemne in the light of NEP-2020 

Chairperson 

L 

Faculty of Studies 
Shri Vaishnay 

Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyaluya 

Indore 

3 

3 

3 

4 

16 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

BA Hlstory (2023-26) 
SEMESTER - IV 

TEACHING 

2 

T 

0 

2 

P 

lelels 

4 

4 

P 

CREDITS 

0 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

22 

Credits 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

End Sem University| Two Term 
Exam (60%) |Exam (20%) 

60 

* Legends: L - Lecture ; T -TutoriaVTeacher Guided Student Activity ; P - Practical 
*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: QuizlAssignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10 

Teaching Scheme Exam Scheme 

60 

Contrdler of 
Exnminations 
Shrl Vaishnav 
Vidyapeeth 

Vishwavidyulaya 
Indore 

60 

60 

60 
300 

60 

ellslsss| 

60 

60 

60 

60 

EXAMINATION SCHEME 
THEORY 

End Sem University| Two Term 
Exam (60%) Exams 20% 

60 

60 

Theory 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

100 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Teachers 

20 

(20%) 

|End Sem University| 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

20 

100 

TA 20% 

20 

20 

20 

20 
20 
20 

PRACTICAL 

20 

Registrar 
Shrl Vaishnny 

Vidyapeeth 
VishVavldyalaya 

Iudore 

Exam (60%) 

60 

60 

Practical 

End Sem University 
Exam (60%) 

Teachers 
Assessment* 

(40%) 

30 

90 

TA 

0 

0 

20 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

Indore 

Vice Chancellor 
Shri Vaishnav 

Vidyapecth 

100 

Vishwavidyalaya 

100 

100 

100 

00 
100 
650 

Total Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
100 
1s0 

20 

Assessment* 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

