

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya

Shri Vishanav Institute of Social Sciences Humanitites and Arts Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme in the light of NEP-2020

BA History (2023-26)

SEMESTER - IV

	CATEGORY	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	TEACHING				EXAMINATION SCHEME					
S. No.							CREDITS	THEORY			PRACTICAL		
				L	Т	P		End Sem University Exam (60%)	Two Term Exam (20%)	A sceesement*	End Sem University Exam (60%)	Teachers Assessment* (40%)	TOTAL MARKS
1	Major	RAHISANI	History of Modern India (From 1858 C.E. to 1950 C.E.)	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
2	Major		History of Early Modern World (From 15th Century to 1870 C.E.)	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
3	Minor I	Minor I		3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
4	Minor II	Minor II		3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
5	моос	Massive Open Online Course		0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	50	50
6	SEC	VC		0	2	4	4	0	0	0	60	40	100
6	GEC	GU		4	0	0	4	60	20	20	0	0	100
			Total	16	2	4	22	300	100	100	60	90	650

* Legends: L - Lecture ; T - Tutorial/Teacher Guided Student Activity ; P - Practical ;

*Teacher Assessment shall be based following components: Ouiz/Assignment/Project/Participation in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10

reaction Assessment shall be based following components. Quiz Assignment I rejected at the parties in Class, given that no component shall exceed more than 10											
Course Code			Teaching Scheme			Exam Scheme					
] i	Theory			Practical]
	Course Name		Т	P	Cre	End Sem University Exam (60%)	Two Term Exams 20%	TA 20%	End Sem University Exam (60%)	TA	Total Marks
BAPOLSC401	Comparative Government and Politics	3	0	0	3	60	, 20	20	0	0	100
BASOC401	Demography and Population Studies	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
BAPUBAD 401	Development Adiministration		0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
BAENG401	Introduction to Drama II	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
BAECO401	Macro Economics II	3	0	0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
BAANTHRO401	Tribes and Peasants in India	3	0	. 0	3	60	20	20	0	0	100
BAPSY401	Introduction to Abnormal Psychology	2	0	2	3	60	20	20	30	20	150

Chairperson **Board of Studies** Shri Vaishnay Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

Chairperson **Faculty of Studies** Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

Controller of Examinations Shri Vaishnay Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

Registrar Shri Vaishnay Vidyapeeth Vishwavidyalaya Indore

Vice Chancellor Shri Vaishnay Vidyapeeth

Vishwavidyalaya Indore